
Bilaspur - Korba Passenger Special (UnReserved)/06648X - Pass - SR 
BSP/Bilaspur Junction to KRBA/Korba 

2h 30m - 90 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSP Bilaspur Junction 16:00 2 1 0 48 SECR
2 JRMG Jairamnagar 16:17 16:19 2m 0 1 14 52 271 SECR
3 AKT Akaltara 16:34 16:36 2m 0 1 27 64 283 SECR
4 NIA Janjgir Naila 16:50 16:52 2m 0 1 42 24 294 SECR
5 CPH Champa Junction 17:19 17:25 6m 0 1 53 71 SECR
6 KTHD Kothari Road 17:35 17:37 2m 0 1 64 52 SECR
7 SRBA Saragbundia 17:49 17:51 2m 0 1 75 23 SECR
8 KRBA Korba 18:30 0 1 90 - 284 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (08:13)

May 11 2024 (08:13)

1

1


